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THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT B.A.J.M.C (HONS)
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B.A.J.M.C (HONS)

DAVV, Indore PG-

PART-II 3YDC

JUN-JUL 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER
ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME

SURAJ BHATIA
DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY
AMOGH NAMDEV

RAJ TRIPATHI
AKANSHA SINHA
ERIC GEORGE
PRAGYA PANDIT
ALISHA KHAN
TUSHAR SHARMA
NEERAJ CHOUDHARY
SOMYA SATWANI

PRASHANT VIJAYVERGIYA

UTTAM CHOUDHARY
NAVEEN BHATI
FURQUANULLAH KHAN
ROHIT BHATIA
BHAVESH AGRAWAL
JAY PATHAK

BARI KHAN

SHUBHAM JADHAV
SAGAR YADAV
MUSKAN MUNDRA
ABHAY TYAGI
TASNEEM ARIF
SANYA JAIN

HARSH RAJAK
NIRVIKAR NAGORI
VAIBHAV PUROHIT
MEGHA SHRIVASTAV
ABHISHEK BHALAVI
SAHIL KHAN
KOUSHIKI RICHHARIYA
KHUSHI SHARMA
RISHIKA AGRAWAL
MANST KESHARWANI
YASH TIWARI
KRATIKA RAGHUVANSHI
PRISHITA GUPTA
NITIN ALAWA
AYUSHI HOMKAR
JAYPRABHAT SHUKLA
VIVEK SHUKLA
SHANIYA NAZ
MITHUN CHOUHAN
NITESH CHOUDHARY
GOKUL SUNER

AMIT KELWA

DEEPA BHARADWAJ
SIMRAT CHHABRA
ANIL GURJAR
PIYUSH MADHWACHARYA
ANJALI THAPLIYAL
SUMIT PAWAR
DURGESH SHARMA
ADITI KUNIJAR
TULSI CHOUDHARY
SHAHRUKH

RESULT

sm61l 03-08-20

12



8/5/2019

000071950278
000071950279
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000062900519
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000062980297
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000073630163
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000073630166
000073630167
000073630168
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DIKSHA VERMA
KM DIVYA YADAV

SHIKHA SHARMA
NEHA SHUKLA
ISHIKA SHARMA
DHEERAJ

BHARAT MANDHANYA
PALAK TIWARI
PRIYANKA DINGANE
VISHNU BARTHIYA
SHUBHAM GANGRADE
ALAMAN

DEEPAK PATEL
MEENA JOGADAN
PINKEE KARMA
KRISHNA PATEL
YOGESH PANWAR
AAYUSHI BAIRAGI
RAJESH

VIVEK DUBEY

UTTAM HAMMAD
LOKESH SOLANKI
SUREKHA DANGI
SHYAMKISHORE SHARMA
MANJULA BARIYA
YADVENDRA KUSHWAH
ANNPURNA SRIVASTAVA
RUBI PANCHAL
MUSKAN BABEL
BHAVYA DWIVEDI
MAYUR LODWAL
ABHIJEET SINGH SOLANKI
NITIN POLAYA
ISHITA JUNEJA
PARAGI NIRALA

RAJ DODIYA
SHUBHANGI SHARMA
KOMAL GUPTA
KISHOR BHANOPA
SHRIRANG DIDOLKAR
TANMAY AHUJA
PRIYANSHU SHUKLA
VARSHA BATRA
AFZAL MANSURI
GOPAL PATIDAR
VISHESH BAJPAYEE
MADHUBALA MUJALDE
MAHIMA YOGI

SIDRA ANSARI
ALFAIZ QURESHI
RITIKA DUBEY
KALASH JAIN

AMIT SHARMA
KARTIK KASERA
LEENA MAITY
PIYUSH MENDHIRATTA
SHANERICK JAMES
SHIVANK DWIVEDI
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115

https://www.dauniv.ac.in/public/adminassets/pass-list-html/08-03-2019_0637pm45797 .html

253/
195/

231/
231/
193/
206/
231/
242/
244/
219/
213/
268/
233/
249/
194/
303/
283/
236/
219/
205/
218/
217/
242/
191/
225/
219/
273/
264/
225/
218/
245/
261/
230/
263/
184/
227/
280/
280/
230/
253/
244/
230/
240/

65/
219/
303/
334/
298/
268/
242/
312/
289/
248/
251/
273/
220/
200/
257/

400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

2/2



